
Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company :

Scrip Code : 526887 Quarter Ended : DECEMBER - 2009

As a 

percentage 

of(A+B)
1

As a 

percentage 

of (A+B+C)

Number of 

shares

As a percentage  

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and 

Promoter Group
2

1 Indian

(a) Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family 7 1049500 0.0 14.51 0.0 0.0 0.0

(b) Central Government/ State Government(s)

(c) Bodies Corporate

(d) Financial Institutions/ Banks

(e) Any Others(Specify)

(e-i)

(e-ii)

Sub Total(A)(1) 7 1049500 0 14.51 0.0 0.0 0.0

2 Foreign

a Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/

Foreign Individuals)

b Bodies Corporate

c Institutions

d Any Others(Specify)

d-i

d-ii

Sub Total(A)(2) 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0

Total Shareholding of Promoter     and 

Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

7 1049500 0 14.51 0.0 0.0 0.0

(B) Public shareholding

1 Institutions

(a) Mutual  Funds/ UTI

(b) Financial Institutions 
/ 
Banks

(c) Central Government/ State Government(s)

(d) Venture Capital Funds 

(e) Insurance Companies

(f) Foreign Institutional Investors

(g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(h) Any Other (specify)

(h-i)

Shares Pledged or otherwise 

encumbered

INDO CREDIT CAPITAL LIMITED

Number of 

shares held 

in 

dematerializ

ed form

Total shareholding as a 

percentage of total 

number of shares

Categ

ory 

code

Category of 

Shareholder

Number of 

Shareholders

Total 

number 

of  shares



(h-ii)

Sub-Total (B)(1) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

B 2 Non-institutions

(a) Bodies Corporate 59 428350 132350 5.92 1.83 0.0 0.0

(b) Individuals

I

Individuals -i. Individual shareholders 

holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1 

lakh 11322 3554810 419500 49.16 5.80 0.0 0.0

II ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal   

share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh. 40 2183300 105000 30.19 1.45 0.0 0.0

(c) Non Resident Indian 1 100 100 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0

(c-i) Hindu Undivided Famalies 10 14740 14740 0.20 0.20

(c-ii)

Sub-Total (B)(2) 11432 6181300 671690 85.49 9.29 0.0 0.0

(B)
Total         Public Shareholding (B)= 

(B)(1)+(B)(2) 11432 6181300 671690 85.49 9.29 0.0 0.0

TOTAL (A)+(B) 11439 7230800 671690 100.00 9.29 0.0 0.0

(C) Shares  held  by Custodians and against     

which Depository Receipts have been 

issued

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 11439 7230800 671690 100.00 9.29 0.0 0.0





(I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category 

“Promoter and Promoter Group”

Sr. No. Number of 

shares

As a % of grand total         

(A) +(B) +( C )

Number As a 

percentage

As a % of grand total 

(A)+(B)+(C) of sub-

clause (I)(a )

2 HANUMANARAM THAKRARAM 250000 3.46 0.00 0.00 0.00

3 BHATI MANSINGH TEJSINGH 250000 3.46 0.00 0.00 0.00

1 MADANSINGH A RATHORE 217200 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 OMSINGH CHAINSINGH BHATI 71600 0.99 0.00 0.00 0.00

5 SANTOSHRAM KHAJARAM RAO 32700 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00

6 LAXMANSINGH BHARATSINGH CHAMPAWAT 137000 1.89 0.00 0.00 0.00

7 JOGENDRASINGH A RATHORE 91000 1.26 0.00 0.00 0.00

1049500 14.51 0.00 0.00 0.00TOTAL

Shares pledged or otherwise encumberedName of the shareholder Total shares held



(I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category 

“Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of shares Shares as a percentage of total number of 

shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) 

indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

1 MAHENDRASINGH NATHUSINGH RATHORE 200000 2.7659

2 JABBARSINGH BHANNARSINGH 200000 2.7659

3 SHAKTISINGH SAJJANSINGH BHATI 200000 2.7659

4 DILIPSINGH KHUSHALSINGH BHATI 190200 2.6304

5 CHHELSINGH PRAHLADSINGH 172400 2.3842

6 VARSHA R PARIKH 152600 2.1104

7 MOHANRAM THAKRARAM 152500 2.1090

8 PADAMSINGH RAGHUNATHSINGH 151500 2.0952

9 SAKHSI SECURITIES LTD. 113000 1.5628

9 RAMESH K PARIKH 98700 1.3650

10 MAHENDRA K PARIKH 91600 1.2668

1722500 23.8217TOTAL



O(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares 

Sr. No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Name of the shareholder 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

TOTAL 

Number of locked-in shares 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Locked-in shares as a percentage of total 
number of shares (i.e., Grand Total 
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at 
para (I)(a) above} 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0 #DIV/O! 



(II)(a) Statement showinp details of De~ositorv Receipts (DRs) 

Sr. No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Type of outstanding DR 
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

TOTAL 

Number of outstanding 
DRs 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 ,  0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

Number of shares 
underlying outstanding DRs 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a 
percentage of total number of shares 
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated 
in Statement at  para (I)(a) above) 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0 #DIV/O! 


